Features
 4:1 wide Input range: 9~36V,18~75V & 43~160VDC
 Single output, up to 12.5A / 150 watts
 Rail EN50155 compliance
 High power density package
 High efficiency up to 88%
 Regulated output & Short circuit protection
 2250VDC isolation

DC/DC Converter Single  Output: 150 Watts
Output Current  Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage  Min. load Full load
Output (3)
Ripple & Noise
No load (2)
Input Current
E� (3)
(%)
Capacitor (4)
Load max.
WAF150-24S12W-HC 9 ~ 36 V 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mVp-p 70mA 86 40000μF
WAF150-24S15W-HC 9 ~ 36 V 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mVp-p 80mA 86 26000μF
WAF150-24S24W-HC 9 ~ 36 V 24 VDC 0mA 6.3 A 200mVp-p 95mA 87 10000μF
WAF150-24S28W-HC 9 ~ 36 V 28 VDC 0mA 5.4 A 200mVp-p 120mA 87 7600μF
WAF150-24S48W-HC 9 ~ 36 V 48 VDC 0mA 3.2 A 350mVp-p 130mA 86 2600μF
WAF150-48S12W-HC 18 ~ 75 V 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mVp-p 50mA 87 40000μF
WAF150-48S15W-HC 18 ~ 75 V 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mVp-p 60mA 87 26000μF
WAF150-48S24W-HC 18 ~ 75 V 24 VDC 0mA 6.3 A 200mVp-p 60mA 88 10000μF
WAF150-48S28W-HC 18 ~ 75 V 28 VDC 0mA 5.4 A 200mVp-p 70mA 88 7600μF
WAF150-48S48W-HC 18 ~ 75 V 48 VDC 0mA 3.2 A 350mVp-p 70mA 87 2600μF
WAF150-110S12W-HC 43 ~ 160 V 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mVp-p 25mA 87 40000μF
WAF150-110S15W-HC 43 ~ 160 V 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mVp-p 25mA 87 26000μF
WAF150-110S24W-HC 43 ~ 160 V 24 VDC 0mA 6.3 A 200mVp-p 25mA 88 10000μF
WAF150-110S28W-HC 43 ~ 160 V 28 VDC 0mA 5.4 A 200mVp-p 35mA 88 7600μF
WAF150-110S48W-HC 43 ~ 160 V 48 VDC 0mA 3.2 A 350mVp-p 35mA 87 2600μF
Notes:
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case 1: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC.
MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=40 ºC, Full load , Air Flow = 400LFM (Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. Typical value at nominal input and no load.